
Rzc
RK Estafette Regio Oost Nijverdal (NED)  1-2-2020

Overzicht op namen Korte baan (25m)

RZC 05-044 / 05 / NED

RZC Heren 1 : 2 4 x 50 rugslag 11-99 2:02.43
1: Stefan Timmermans 94 28.14 5-10-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
2: Bas Neeleman 96 29.87 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)
3: Clemenz Koch 01 32.05 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)
4: Bram van Norel 03 32.37 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)

4 4 x 50 vrije slag 11-15 1:54.56
1: Joost Brugmans 05 27.07 24-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
2: Bas van Middelkoop 06 28.57 24-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
3: Cassian Janssen 05 29.33 8-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
4: Tim Bongers 06 29.59 11-1-2020 Renkum (NED)

6 4 x 50 vlinderslag 11-99 1:53.84
1: Stefan Timmermans 94 26.81 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
2: Bas Neeleman 96 27.27 9-2-2019 Renkum (NED)
3: Stijn van Duinhoven 96 29.05 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
4: Bram van Norel 03 30.71 19-10-2019 Barneveld (NED)

8 4 x 50 schoolslag 11-15 2:34.51
1: Lars Wissink 04 36.73 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)
2: Joost Brugmans 05 38.00 8-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
3: Cassian Janssen 05 39.73 8-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
4: Tim Bongers 06 40.05 8-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)

10 4 x 50 wisselslag 11-99 1:53.57
1: Stefan Timmermans 94 28.14 5-10-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
2: Bram van Norel 03 32.26 28-9-2019 Barneveld (NED)
3: Bas Neeleman 96 27.27 9-2-2019 Renkum (NED)
4: Stijn van Duinhoven 96 25.90 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)

12 4 x 50 wisselslag 11-15 2:11.21
1: Cassian Janssen 05 34.30 19-10-2019 Barneveld (NED)
2: Lars Wissink 04 36.73 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)
3: Joost Brugmans 05 31.61 16-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
4: Bas van Middelkoop 06 28.57 24-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)

14 4 x 50 vrije slag 11-99 1:43.56
1: Bas Neeleman 96 25.56 29-6-2019 Amsterdam (NED)
2: Stijn van Duinhoven 96 25.90 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
3: Stefan Timmermans 94 25.48 11-1-2020 Renkum (NED)
4: Bram van Norel 03 26.62 24-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)

16 4 x 50 vlinderslag 11-15 2:13.09
1: Joost Brugmans 05 31.61 16-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
2: Cassian Janssen 05 32.82 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)
3: Lars Wissink 04 34.16 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)
4: Tim Bongers 06 34.50 7-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)

18 4 x 50 schoolslag 11-99 2:11.02
1: Bram van Norel 03 32.26 28-9-2019 Barneveld (NED)
2: Stijn van Duinhoven 96 32.32 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
3: Stefan Timmermans 94 32.36 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
4: Mattias Meijers 00 34.08 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)

20 4 x 50 rugslag 11-15 2:21.92
1: Joost Brugmans 05 34.01 7-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
2: Cassian Janssen 05 34.30 19-10-2019 Barneveld (NED)
3: Bas van Middelkoop 06 36.67 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)
4: Lars Wissink 04 36.94 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)

RZC Dames 1 : 1 4 x 50 rugslag 11-99 2:23.69
1: Linde van Duinhoven 01 32.62 5-10-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
2: Marjes Butz 99 36.00 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
3: Sanne Rodenburg 94 34.47
4: Janneke Zweers 01 40.60

3 4 x 50 vrije slag 11-14 2:10.76
1: Annelieve Werner 06 30.68 17-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
2: Merith Janssen 06 30.71 17-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
3: Zita de Bruin 05 34.29 28-9-2019 Barneveld (NED)
4: Eeke van der Straaten 08 35.08 7-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)

5 4 x 50 vlinderslag 11-99 2:08.51
1: Linde van Duinhoven 01 29.36 23-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
2: Marjes Butz 99 30.64 23-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
3: Sanne Rodenburg 94 32.93 29-6-2019 Amsterdam (NED)
4: Laura ter Stege 96 35.58 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)

7 4 x 50 schoolslag 11-14 2:51.07
1: Zita de Bruin 05 40.34 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)
2: Annelieve Werner 06 42.01 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)
3: Eeke van der Straaten 08 44.28 7-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
4: Merith Janssen 06 44.44 16-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)



Rzc
RK Estafette Regio Oost

Bladzijde 2
Nijverdal (NED)  1-2-2020

RZC Dames 1 : 9 4 x 50 wisselslag 11-99 2:09.12
1: Linde van Duinhoven 01 32.62 5-10-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
2: Janneke Zweers 01 37.61 24-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
3: Marjes Butz 99 30.64 23-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
4: Sanne Rodenburg 94 28.25 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)

11 4 x 50 wisselslag 11-14 2:26.16
1: Merith Janssen 06 36.27 8-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
2: Zita de Bruin 05 40.34 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)
3: Annelieve Werner 06 34.47 23-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
4: Eeke van der Straaten 08 35.08 7-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)

13 4 x 50 vrije slag 11-99 1:53.84
1: Linde van Duinhoven 01 27.32 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
2: Sanne Rodenburg 94 28.25 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
3: Marjes Butz 99 28.40 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
4: Laura ter Stege 96 29.87 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)

15 4 x 50 vlinderslag 11-14 2:26.82
1: Annelieve Werner 06 34.47 23-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
2: Eeke van der Straaten 08 35.67 23-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
3: Merith Janssen 06 38.13 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)
4: Zita de Bruin 05 38.55 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)

17 4 x 50 schoolslag 11-99 2:32.17
1: Marjes Butz 99 36.70 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
2: Janneke Zweers 01 37.61 24-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
3: Sanne Rodenburg 94 39.44 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
4: Linde van Duinhoven 01 38.42 5-10-2019 Amersfoort (NED)

19 4 x 50 rugslag 11-14 2:37.03
1: Merith Janssen 06 36.27 8-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
2: Annelieve Werner 06 39.30 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
3: Zita de Bruin 05 41.60 5-10-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
4: Eeke van der Straaten 08 39.86 21-12-2019 Ede (NED)

RZC Gemengd 1 : 21 10 x 50 vrije slag 11-99 4:40.31
1: Bas Neeleman 96 25.56 29-6-2019 Amsterdam (NED)
2: Stijn van Duinhoven 96 25.90 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
3: Bram van Norel 03 26.62 24-11-2019 Nijmegen (NED)
4: Stefan Timmermans 94 25.48 11-1-2020 Renkum (NED)
5: Clemenz Koch 01 27.37 8-12-2019 Vaassen (NED)
6: Linde van Duinhoven 01 27.32 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)
7: Sanne Rodenburg 94 28.25 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
8: Marjes Butz 99 28.40 23-3-2019 Wageningen (NED)
9: Laura ter Stege 96 29.87 15-6-2019 Doetinchem (NED)

10: Janneke Zweers 01 35.54 12-1-2019 Arnhem (NED)


